
Saint Mary's (5-6-2) -vs- St. Norbert College (14-1-1)
1/11/2008 at Green Bay, Wis.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/11/2008
Start: 7:05 pm
Time: 2:17
Attendance: 937
Location: Green Bay, Wis.
Officials: Referee: Karl Olm; Linesman: Jim Olson; Linesman: Brian
Van Adestine; Pen timekeeper: Paul Toneys; Game timekeeper: Ron
McCracken; Scorer: Jordan Stauber

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Saint Mary's 0 0 2 0 2
St. Norbert College 0 2 0 1 3

SMU-M: Jeff Miller (1); Jesse Polk (1)
SNC: Matt Boyd (2); Marc Belanger (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
SMU-

M SNC
2nd 07:06 SNC Matt Boyd Marc Belanger PP 0 1
2nd 09:19 SNC Marc Belanger Scott Pulak, Matt Boyd PP 0 2
3rd 11:10 SMU-M Jesse Polk Morgan Shepherd, A.J. Woodward PP 1 2
3rd 12:43 SMU-M Jeff Miller A.J. Woodward PP 2 2
OT 02:43 SNC Matt Boyd Cory Harder, Brad Herman EV 2 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SNC Taylor Langford 02:00 TRIPPING 10:09 PP
1st SNC Pat Callahan 02:00 CONTACT TO THE HEAD 13:30 PP
1st SMU-M Matt Staehely 02:00 TRIPPING 17:54 PP
2nd SMU-M Adam Gill 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 01:02 PP
2nd SNC Tyler Allen 02:00 CE 04:27 PP
2nd SMU-M Adam Gill 02:00 TRIPPING 06:02 PP
2nd SMU-M Tony Clafton 02:00 HOLDING 08:29 PP
2nd SMU-M David Gross 02:00 O-INTERFERENCE 08:29 PP
2nd SNC Dustin Dubas 02:00 HOOKING 10:14 PP
2nd SMU-M Jeff Miller 02:00 CHARGING 10:56 PP
2nd SNC Jason Nopper 02:00 ROUGHING 15:37
2nd SMU-M Matt Staehely 02:00 ROUGHING 15:37
2nd SMU-M Matt Staehely 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 15:37 PP
2nd SNC Scott Pulak 02:00 SLASHING 16:14 PP
2nd SMU-M Tony Clafton 02:00 HOLDING 17:11 PP
3rd SMU-M Team 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT 01:25 PP
3rd SMU-M Mike Glaesmer 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT 01:25
3rd SNC Steven Sleep 02:00 INTERFERENCE 08:29
3rd SMU-M Jeff Miller 02:00 DIVING 08:29
3rd SNC Dustin Dubas 02:00 HOLDING 10:29 PP
3rd SNC Steven Sleep 02:00 SLASHING 10:51 PP
3rd SMU-M Morgan Shepherd 02:00 CHARGING 15:09 PP



Individual
Saint Mary's 2

St. Norbert College 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
6 Nick Carlson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Matt Staehely 0 0 0 0 - 3-6 0
9 Karl Reinke 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Andy Roberts 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 12 Devin Firl 0 0 0 0 - - 0
LW 15 Adam Gill 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

16 A.J. Woodward 0 2 0 0 - - 0
17 Deven VanHouse 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 18 David Gross 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Anthony Bohn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Tony Clafton 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

D 23 Kevin Eidsmo 0 0 0 0 - - 0
24 Sean Geiger 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Eric Tenvoorde 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Jeff Miller 1 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
28 Mike Glaesmer 0 0 0 0 - 1-10 0

G 30 Dan Smith 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 33 Jesse Polk 1 0 0 0 - - 0

34 Morgan Shepherd 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 10 0 - 1-2 0

Totals 2 3 10 0 0-0 13-34 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Mike Bernardy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Sam Eccles 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Jason Nopper 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Jon Skoog 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 9 Adam Hammerbeck 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Scott Pulak 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
11 Cory Harder 0 1 0 0 - - 0

C 12 Steven Sleep 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
RW 14 Marc Belanger 1 1 0 0 - - 0

17 Tyler Allen 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Pat Callahan 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
20 Taylor Langford 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
22 Matt Boyd 2 1 0 0 - - 0
24 Brad Herman 0 1 0 0 - - 0
25 Dustin Dubas 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

LW 28 Nick Tabisz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Ryan Petersen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 31 Blake Bashor 0 0 0 0 - - 0
D 33 Sam Tikka 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM TEAM 0 0 34 0 - - 0
Totals 3 5 34 0 0-0 9-18 0

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping St. Norbert College Goalkeeping

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Dan Smith L 62:43 3 0 31

Totals 3 0 31

St. Norbert College Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Blake Bashor W 62:43 2 0 8

Totals 2 0 8

Saint Mary's Faceoffs St. Norbert College Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


